Attachment
Model list
Reference No.: WTX22F07134580L
100-240V~, 50/60Hz, Class II, IP20
Item Model No.
Rated output
voltage with
load (VDC)
Rated output
voltage without
load (VDC)
Rated output
current (mA)
Rated load
(W)
Ta/Tc
1 BQ-006LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 250mA Max. 6W 40/85
2 BQ-009LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 370mA Max. 9W 40/85
3 BQ-012LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 500mA Max. 12W 40/85
4 BQ-018LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 750mA Max. 18W 40/85
5 BQ-024LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1000mA Max. 24W 40/85
6 BQ-030LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1250mA Max. 30W 40/85
7 BQ-036LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1500mA Max. 36W 40/85
8 BQ-048LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2000mA Max. 48W 40/85
9 BQ-060LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2500mA Max. 60W 40/85
10 BQ-075LNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 3125mA Max.75W 40/85
11 BQ-020FNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 840mA Max. 20W 40/85
12 BQ-030FNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1250mA Max. 30W 40/85
13 BQ-040FNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1670mA Max. 40W 40/85
14 BQ-060FNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2500mA Max. 60W 40/85
15 BQ-075FNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 3125mA Max. 75W 40/85
16 BQ-020TNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 840mA Max. 20W 40/85
17 BQ-030TNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1250mA Max. 30W 40/85
18 BQ-040TNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1670mA Max. 40W 40/85
19 BQ-060TNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2500mA Max. 60W 40/85
20 BQ-075TNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 3125mA Max. 75W 40/85
21 BQ-020ANPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 840mA Max. 20W 40/85
22 BQ-030ANPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1250mA Max. 30W 40/85
23 BQ-040ANPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1670mA Max. 40W 40/85
24 BQ-060ANPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2500mA Max. 60W 40/85
25 BQ-075ANPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 3125mA Max. 75W 40/85
26 BQ-020DNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 840mA Max. 20W 40/85
27 BQ-030DNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1250mA Max. 30W 40/85
28 BQ-040DNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 1670mA Max. 40W 40/85
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288 E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn
29 BQ-060DNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 2500mA Max. 60W 40/85
30 BQ-075DNPV 24VDC 24VDC Max. 3125mA Max.75W 40/85
====== End of Attachment ======
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288 E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn